Ben Ruffell
Director of Photography
2"9 Unit / Operator

2nd Unit Commercial

Director

+64 21 814 836

ben@ruff.co.nz

Production

Year

Audi Q7

Telunsu

Michelin Tyres

Visa: Winter Olympics

BMW: M140i

Mazda

Kia: Cerato

Samsung

Hyundai: Santa Fe

Oronamin C

Westpac

Alberto Blanco
DP: Chris Reed
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Stuart Douglas
DP: Ross Giardina
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Stewart Hendler
DP: Pascal Remond
B Cam Op: Ben Ruffell

Stacy Wall
DP: Chung Hoon Chung
B Cam Op: Ben Ruffell

Martin Werner
DP. Rodrigo Prieto ASC
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Russian Arm Op: Ben Ruffell

Matt Murphy
DP. Tim Tregoning
Drone Op: Ben Ruffell

Lim, Hung Il
DP. Chung, Chan Do
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Kim, Gyo Sung
DP. Sohn, Eui Jeong
Drone Op: Ben Ruffell

Choi, Moon Yong
DP. Kim, Doo Maan
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Russian Arm Op: Ben Ruffell

Tadashi Tsukagoshi
DP. Kaz Ohata
MoVI Op: Ben Ruffell

Matt Murphy

DP. Lachlan Milne
MoVI Op: Ben Ruffell
Drone Op: Ben Ruffell

TPSS

NZ Film Connect

A New Life Films

Exit

Serviceplan

Goodoil

Innocean

JB Production

Innocean

Rock n Roll

Goodoil

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016



Canada Goose

Spyder

Black Yak

Nissan: X-Tralil

BMW: 7 Series

BMW: X1

Subway

Sprite

Head

Samsung: Galaxy S5

Toyota

Nikon

Tango

Paul Haggis
DP. Sean Bobbitt B.S.C
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Hyung, Kyung Kang
DP. Han, Jae Kwang
MoVI Op: Ben Ruffell

Yoon, Jae Hyun
DP. Chang, Chan Do
MoVI Op: Ben Ruffell

Joel Pront
DP. Allen Koppe
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Knut Burgdorf
DP. Ottar Gudnason
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Peter Refle
DP. Ottar Gudnason

Additional DP: Ben Ruffell

Frazer Bailey
DP. Ben Nott
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Chloe Coetsee
DP. Willie Nel
B Cam: Ben Ruffell

Hong Yeop Shin
DP. Jaekwang Han
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

DP. Chan Do, Chun
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Peter Refle
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Henrik Hansen
B Cam: Ben Ruffell

Bo Krabbe
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Cherokee

ltchy & Scratch

Sky Film

Tutu

Batch

Batch

Plaza Films

Darling

Televi Film

Sky Film

Shooting Gallery

The Sweet Shop

Map Productions

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2012

2012



Carlsberg Daniel Kleinman Shoot NZ 2011
DP Stephen Blackman
B Cam: Ben Ruffell

Aveeno Rolf Kestermann Cherokee 2010
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Olay Brian Lai Shoot NZ 2010
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Weetbix Nic Finlayson Saatchi 2009
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Lexus: RX450h Nigel Simpkiss Shoot NZ 2009
DP Ben Joiner
B Cam: Ben Ruffell

Shredded Wheat Mike Bigelow Shoot NZ 2007
DP Peter James
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Legend Jeff Darling @radical Media 2006
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Yuli 2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell Nature Spirit 2004

Bupa Joe Roman NZ Film Connection 2004
DP Simon Chaudoir
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

Milo Josh Frizell 8 Commercials 2004
DP Nigel Bluck
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

John Lewis Joe Roman Republic 2003
2" Unit DP: Ben Ruffell

2nd Unit Feature Director Production Year

Alien: Covenant Ridley Scott Fox 2016

DP: Dariusz Wolski

VFX Unit Cam Op: Ben Ruffell



Pork Pie

Flying South

Z for Zachariah

Matt Murphy Blondini
DP: Crighton Bone
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

Leszek Burzynski NHNZ
Aerial DP: Ben Ruffell

NZCS Gold Award for

Specialised Cinematography

Craig Zobel Z4Z Film
DP. Tim Orr
C Cam Op: Ben Ruffell

2016

2014

2014



